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105381

105382
105383
105384
105385

105386
105386
1035387
105387
105388
105388
105388
105389
10538%
1053879
105391
1033?21

105392
105393
103394
105395
105396
105397
105327
105398
105398
105397
1053979
105400
105400
105472
105473
105474
105475
105476
105478
105479
105480
105481

103482
105483
105484
105485
105486
103487
105488
105489
1054%0
105491

105492
105493

KLEINE, KATHY
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL
MORGAN, PEGGY A

NAUGLE, PATRICIA LYNN
BOLAIN, KATHY LEE LOGAN
BOLAIN, KATHY LEE LOGAN
OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO
OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO
NORRIS, GAIL

NORRIS, GAIL

NORRIS, GAIL

WHITSETT, GLENDA S
WHITSETT, GLENDA S
WHITSETT, GLENDA S
LING, GERALDINE N

LING, GERALDINE N
MCFARLAND, MARY KATHRYN
PITTSER, LINDA

BROWN, PATRICIA J
PETZET, SANDRA
MUIRHEID, LINDA L
KRUSE, RUTH M

KRUSE, RUTH M

JOHNSON, MARY LOY
JOHNSON, MARY LOY
JACKSON, EDNA H
JACKSON, EDNA H

CREED, THELMA MAY
CREED, THELMA MAY
NATIONAL EMPLOYMENT LAW
SOONER HOUSE
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION
PUBLISHERS MARKETING
AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
ATRT

GENERAL TELEPHONE

XEROX CORPORATION.
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
MOORE, JIMMY R

JENKS PUBLIC WORKS

KPL GAS SERVICE

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE
CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF SAND SPRINGS
ATRT

OVERTON DDS, BRADFORD D
BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN
JAMES, LARRY DDS

1920 - 1921 TULéA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

105941

105942
105943
105944
105945

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
LESTER, C T

FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC

198%9-90 L IBRARY .FUND

TRAVEL
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAINING
TRAVEL
SERVICES

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
LEASE _
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
L

v

RENTALS

OPER. SUPPLIES

SERVICE

" TRAINING

INSURANCE

i

110
111
3558
3359
3560
3561
3562
3363
3564
3365
3566
3567
3576
3577
35468
3569
3570
105
3578
106
3571
3579

ARROWHEAD NURSERY
ARROWHEAD NURSERY

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR

BAKER AND TAYLOR, SO DIVN
BAKER AND TAYLOR, SO DIVN
ECONO-CLAD BOOKS
HALL & CO., G.K.

HARPER AND ROW

HUNT - AND.:ASSOCIAES, VANCE
MOVIES UNLIMITED

MURPHY BUILDERS, INC.
NATIONAL: ‘GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE

LANDSCAPING AT 0OW
SPRINKLER SYSTEM AT OW
BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BGOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

OWASSO LIBRARY SHELVING
AUDIO VISUALS

CONST OWASSO LIBRARY
BOOKS

AUDIOQ VISUALS

595.47
184.83
24.48
27.60
26.40
48.00
57.60
32.64
100.00
67.92
46.12
145.00
41.52
85.98
145.00
27.36
15.00
128.88
41.76
54.72
124 .56
39.36
52.08
14.00
b6.24
11.00
117.12
13.00
137.76
11.00
550.00
56.00
408.00
72.00
?0.00
92.33
10.95
260.98
254.13
6.951
60.00
135.00
‘8.33
23.12
275.29
663.43
57.77
63.21
420.00
640,00
420.00

39.80
333.64
42.84
3993.12
560.08

f.

12581 .70
8330.00
977 .36

. 16.84
53.00
104 .86
284.33
262.80
248.75
631.03
2355.61
6£90.56
241.93
146.74

. 84.33
62,54
+68.90
20073.00
19,95
17735.50
.18.95
-10.05




